
A
S
C
P
 
-
 
A
A
A
-
P
r
o
t
o
c
o
l
l
o
 
-
 
P
r
o
t
.
 
U
s
c
i
t
a
 
N
.
0
0
1
4
4
4
9
 
d
e
l
 
0
1
/
1
2
/
2
0
2
0

Pr
ef

et
tu

ra
 C

ag
lia

ri 
- d

oc
um

en
ta

zi
on

e 
se

gr
et

ar
i c

om
un

al
i -

 P
ro

t. 
In

gr
es

so
 N

.0
08

34
89

 d
el

 0
2/

12
/2

02
0



A
S
C
P
 
-
 
A
A
A
-
P
r
o
t
o
c
o
l
l
o
 
-
 
P
r
o
t
.
 
U
s
c
i
t
a
 
N
.
0
0
1
4
4
4
9
 
d
e
l
 
0
1
/
1
2
/
2
0
2
0



A
S
C
P
 
-
 
A
A
A
-
P
r
o
t
o
c
o
l
l
o
 
-
 
P
r
o
t
.
 
U
s
c
i
t
a
 
N
.
0
0
1
4
4
4
9
 
d
e
l
 
0
1
/
1
2
/
2
0
2
0



A
S
C
P
 
-
 
A
A
A
-
P
r
o
t
o
c
o
l
l
o
 
-
 
P
r
o
t
.
 
U
s
c
i
t
a
 
N
.
0
0
1
4
4
4
9
 
d
e
l
 
0
1
/
1
2
/
2
0
2
0


